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ALX37.225240SAS Valve:
L— JC: Johnson, SAL: Sauter-L, SAS:Sauter-S, Sl:Siemens, SW:Satchwell
SN:Saginomiya, SS:Samson, SB:Siebe, TR:Trend, HW:Honeywell, RTK
Force: 240 Kg/f,2400Nf
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%24 #]:1=10mm,2=20mm,3=30mm, 4=40mm, 5=50mm
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7=0~20vdc, 8=3-pos/24vdc, 9=0~135%
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Overload profector

SAM2530-125K
SAM2530-146K
SAM2530-187K
SAM2530-219K
SAM2530-245K
SAM2530-290K
SAM2530-360K
SAM2530-400K
SAM2530-450K
SAM2530-500K
SAM2530-600K

M5 x 10
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Wrench bolts

Selection of valve
sppindle Couplers
ALXXX...

THW10
18510
AQXX7.091SW09
AQXX7.091BC09 RGO -
AQXX7.091JC09 5

i |

1 i AQXX7.09THWOG
i AQXX7 091BC06
‘ AQXX7.091JC05

100/TEG/ATI 14®/TEG/ATI 3/8"x24G/Sauter 1/4"'x28G/Sauter
LG/SIEMENS LG/SIEMENS M10 x 1.0 3/8'x24G/Johnson 1/4"x28G/Johnson
TAITAC TA/TAC IM16/Sauter L M12 x 1.75/JCI  M10 x 1.5 /Samson Barbercoleman /Satchwell
/Sauter /Honeywell
ATI-PI-ALX37-K -3-



) /\\\\
o ~
\, S
i o o ° | O
Al
=R
fisi= N
ALxey A
SYNCHRO i
= T A gl
L i A,
ﬁ } ; } e ¢Z|]
T i i
M2¢ > g g
MIC | o i o S
- 1 i )
S =
L, L,
W 76—
D d H h L W T M1
ATI/TEG 44
Siemens 44
Honeywell 38
Johnson 50
Samson 30
Sauter—-S 38 20 M8
Sauter-L 55 M10
Satchwell 32
Siebe 32
Trend 48
RTK
YAMATAKE
TA/TAC
ATI-PI-ALX37-K -4 -



